1.
2.
3.

Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz

1.
2.
3.

Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz

1.
2.
3.

Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz

1.
2.
3.

Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz

Schiler:

Florian Schedler
Josef Simon

Uli Komm
Gesamt Schiler
Marco Thalmeyer
Anton Holzer
Franz Kriner

Jugend:

Karoline Dedler
Magdalena Hutter
Viktoria Eder
Gesamt Jugend
Florian Conrad
Andreas Jocher
Jonas Stumpfecker

Junioren B
Schedler Rudi
Baumgartl Christine
Gundlfinger Christine
Gesamt Junioren B
Magdalena Schober
Franz Riesch
Theresia Kayed

Junioren A

Franz Rauth

Andreas Bader
Elisabeth Holl

Gesamt Junioren A
Martina Komm
Dominic Kriner

David Schwinghammer

Gesamtringzahl

Ergebnis vom 1. Durchgang

Josef-Niedermeier-Scheibe 2008

Ergebnis Gauvergleichskampf 2008
Gau Werdenfels

Ringe
185
171
165

521

160
145
140

365
358
340

1063

340
338
325

383
375
368

1126

365
366
372

375
372
371

1118

370
369
360

3828

1.
2.
3.

Ersatz
Ersatz

1.
2.
3.

Ersatz
Ersatz

1.
2.
3.

Ersatz
Ersatz

1.
2.
3.

Ersatz
Ersatz

Gau Miuhldorf

Schiler:
Felix Leserer
Antonia Obermaier

Gesamt Schiler

Jugend:
Andrea Karl

Gesamt Jugend

Junioren B
Stephanie Karl

Lisa Haensch
Theresa Priller
Gesamt Junioren B

Junioren A

Martina Bauer
Thomas Wiesner
Christoph Stockmann
Gesamt Junioren A

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
169
155

324

358

358

387
384
389

1160

382
368
376

1126

2968



