Ergebnis vom 1. Durchgang Josef-Niedermeier-Scheibe 2008 **Ergebnis Gauvergleichskampf 2008**

Gau Werdenfels

Gau Mühldorf

Florian Schedler Josef Simon Uli Komm Gesamt Schüler	185 171 165	1. 2. 3.	Felix Leserer Antonia Obermaier	Ringe 169 155
Uli Komm Gesamt Schüler	165		Antonia Obermaier	155
Gesamt Schüler		2		
		ა.		
Marca Thalmayer	521		Gesamt Schüler	324
Marco maimeyer	160	Ersatz		
Anton Holzer	145	Ersatz		
Franz Kriner	140			
Jugend:			Jugend:	
Karoline Dedler	365	1.	Andrea Karl	358
Magdalena Hutter	358	2.		
	340	3.		
	1063		Gesamt Jugend	358
Florian Conrad	340	Ersatz		
Andreas Jocher	338	Ersatz		
Jonas Stumpfecker	325			
Junioren B			Junioren B	
Schedler Rudi	383	1.	Stephanie Karl	387
Baumgartl Christine	375	2.	Lisa Haensch	384
Gundlfinger Christine	368	3.	Theresa Priller	389
Gesamt Junioren B	1126		Gesamt Junioren B	1160
Magdalena Schober	365	Ersatz		
Franz Riesch	366	Ersatz		
Theresia Kayed	372			
Junioren A			Junioren A	
Franz Rauth	375	1.	Martina Bauer	382
Andreas Bader	372	2.	Thomas Wiesner	368
Elisabeth Holl	371	3.	Christoph Stockmann	376
Gesamt Junioren A	1118		Gesamt Junioren A	1126
Martina Komm	370	Ersatz		
Dominic Kriner	369	Ersatz		
David Schwinghammer	360			
Gesamtringzahl	3828		Gesamtringzahl	2968
	Franz Kriner Jugend: Karoline Dedler Magdalena Hutter Viktoria Eder Gesamt Jugend Florian Conrad Andreas Jocher Jonas Stumpfecker Junioren B Schedler Rudi Baumgartl Christine Gundlfinger Christine Gesamt Junioren B Magdalena Schober Franz Riesch Theresia Kayed Junioren A Franz Rauth Andreas Bader Elisabeth Holl Gesamt Junioren A Martina Komm Dominic Kriner David Schwinghammer	Anton Holzer 145 Franz Kriner 140 Jugend: Karoline Dedler 365 Magdalena Hutter 358 Viktoria Eder 340 Gesamt Jugend 1063 Florian Conrad 340 Andreas Jocher 338 Jonas Stumpfecker 325 Junioren B Schedler Rudi 383 Baumgartl Christine 368 Gesamt Junioren B 1126 Magdalena Schober 365 Franz Riesch 366 Theresia Kayed 372 Junioren A 7 Franz Rauth 375 Andreas Bader 372 Elisabeth Holl 371 Gesamt Junioren A 1118 Martina Komm 370 Dominic Kriner 369 David Schwinghammer 360	Anton Holzer 145 Ersatz Franz Kriner 140 Ersatz Jugend: Karoline Dedler 365 1. Magdalena Hutter 358 2. Viktoria Eder 340 3. Gesamt Jugend 1063 Ersatz Florian Conrad 340 Ersatz Andreas Jocher 338 Ersatz Jonas Stumpfecker 325 Ersatz Junioren B Schedler Rudi 383 1. Baumgartl Christine 375 2. Gundlfinger Christine 368 3. Gesamt Junioren B 1126 Magdalena Schober 365 Ersatz Franz Riesch 365 Ersatz Theresia Kayed 372 2. Junioren A Franz Rauth 375 1. Andreas Bader 372 2. Elisabeth Holl 371 3. Gesamt Junioren A 1118 Martina Komm 370 Ersatz Dominic Kriner 369	Anton Holzer 145 Ersatz Franz Kriner 140 Ersatz Jugend: Karoline Dedler 365 1. Andrea Karl Magdalena Hutter 358 2. Viktoria Eder 340 3. Gesamt Jugend 1063 Gesamt Jugend Florian Conrad 340 Ersatz Andreas Jocher 338 Ersatz Jonas Stumpfecker 325 Junioren B Schedler Rudi 383 1. Stephanie Karl Baumgartl Christine 375 2. Lisa Haensch Gundflinger Christine 368 3. Theresa Priller Gesamt Junioren B 1126 Gesamt Junioren B Magdalena Schober 365 Ersatz Franz Riesch 366 Ersatz Theresia Kayed 372 Thomas Wiesner Junioren A Tranz Rauth 375 1. Martina Bauer Andreas Bader 372 2. Thomas Wiesner Elisabeth Holl